The property is available freehold subject to the lease outlined 
below:

Let for a term of 5 years from 27 November 2022.  Current rental 
£33,609.60 per annum, with a fixed increase on 27 November 2026 
to £35,010 per annum.

NB: Copy lease available upon request.

GUIDE PRICE

£505,000 (five hundred and five thousand pounds) 
representing an approximate yield, allowing for purchasers' costs at 
6.5%, of 6% and a low capital value of approximately £108 per sq ft.

Total 433.67 sq m (4,668 sq ft)

99 St Peters Street, Syston, Leics, LE7 1HL

VAT

VAT will be charged on the sale price.